
Delhi Anand Vihar (T.)  - Sahibganj One Trip Special/03414xX - Exp - ER 
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to ARA/Ara Junction 

19h 30m - 941 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 23:50 0 1 0 20 207 NR
2 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 13 42 217 NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 03:50 04:05 15m 0 2 153 47 193 NR
4 BE Bareilly Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 244 57 169 NR
5 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 10:10 10:20 10m 0 2 479 51 124 NR
6 BSB Varanasi Junction 15:55 16:05 10m 0 2 761 24 77 NR
7 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 16:50 17:05 15m 0 2 779 66 84 ECR
8 BXR Buxar 18:30 18:32 2m 0 2 873 86 68 ECR
9 ARA Ara Junction 19:20 19:22 2m 0 2 941 23 59 ECR
10 PNBE Patna Junction 21:30 21:45 15m 0 2 991 39 57 ECR
11 KIUL Kiul Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 0 3 1114 56 153 ECR
12 KJH Kajra 01:17 01:19 2m 0 3 1130 47 51 ER
13 AHA Abhaipur 01:28 01:30 2m 0 3 1137 53 52 ER
14 JMP Jamalpur Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 0 3 1159 56 39 ER
15 BUP Bariarpur 02:12 02:14 2m 0 3 1170 63 41 ER
16 SGG SultanGanj 02:31 02:33 2m 0 3 1188 54 44 ER
17 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 3 1212 58 43 ER
18 GGA Ghogha 03:26 03:28 2m 0 3 1232 27 41 ER
19 CLG Kahalgaon 03:50 03:52 2m 0 3 1242 23 44 ER
20 PPT Pirpainti 04:44 04:46 2m 0 3 1262 32 47 ER
21 SBG Sahibganj 05:30 0 3 1286 - 34 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (18:04)

May 06 2024 (18:04)

1

1


